Chefs Uniforms Catelogue
Crockery
Contents:
Everyday Range
Style Range
Churchill Range
Continental Blanco Range
Continental Polaris Range
Cafe Continental Range
Continental Accessories
Stainless Steel Range
Melamine
3
7
13
19
22
27
32
36
40
Category
Contents:
ISA Hospitality's crockery offering includes a broad range of products to suit all hospitality
and catering applications, from entry level to high-end five star dining experiences.
03
Classic Everday
Range
Umoya Unlimited
Crockery Catalogue
The Everyday Classic Range is specially designed
for catering establishments who require a simple,
strong product for a cost effective solution. These
products can supplement other ranges. Each
piece is fully vitrified with reinforced edges
designed to resist chipping. The range is also
microwave and dishwasher friendly.
FULLY VITRIFIED: Durable and highly resistant to
crazing and water absorption
APPLIANCE SUITABILITY: Microwave and
dishwasher safe
Umoya Unlimited 04
Crockery CatalogueClassic Everyday Range
Order Code Description
Min
Pack
FANNCSP31 Classic Service Plate 31cm 12
FANNCDP27 Classic Dinner Plate 27cm 24
FANNCDP25 Classic Dinner Plate 25cm 24
FANNCDP23 Classic Dinner Plate 23cm 36
FANNCSP20 Classic Side Plate 20cm 36
FANNCSP17 Classic Side Plate 17cm 72
FANNCOP35 Classic Oval Platter 35cm 18
FANNCOP40 Classic Oval Platter 40cm 8
FANNCSP24 Classic Soup/ Pasta Plate 24cm 36
FANNCSP29 Classic Soup / Pasta Plate 29cm 36
FANNCSC18 Classic Soup/ Cereal Bowl 18cm 36
FANNCDB16 Classic Dessert Bowl 16cm 36
FANNCSD15 Classic Salad / Dessert Bowl 15cm 48
Soup / Pasta Plate
Dinner Plates & Bowls
Soup / Ceareal Bowl
Dessert Bowl
Salad / Dessert Bowl
Round Plates
Oval Platters
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
66
Umoya UnlimitedUmoya Unlimited 05
Crockery CatalogueClassic Everyday Range
Order Code Description
Min
Pack
FANNCCM32 Classic Cone Mug 32cl 48
FANNCSC20 Classic Stacking Cup 20cl 72
FANNCCC30 Classic Cappuccino Cup 30cl 72
FANNCDW15 Classic D/Well Saucer 15cm 72
FANNCTP40 Classic Tea Pot 40cl 36
FANNCTP40L Classic Tea Pot 40cl Lid 240
FANNCTP50 Classic Tea Pot 50cl 36
FANNCMJ10 Classic Milk Jug 10cl 72
Mug
Tea & Coffee
Double Well Saucer
Stacking Cup
Cuppuccino Cup
Tea Pot
Tea / Coffee Pot
Milk Jug
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
67
Umoya Unlimited 06
Crockery CatalogueClassic Everyday Range
Order Code Description
Min
Pack
FANNCPS8 Classic Pepper Shaker 8cm 192
FANNCSS8 Classic Salt Shaker 8cm 192
FANNCSH9 Classic Sachet Holder 9cm 72
FANNCR9 Classic Ramekin 9cm 144
FANNCA10 Classic Ashtray 10cm 72
Ramekin
Accessories
Sachet Holder
Ashtray
Pepper Shaker
Salt Shaker
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
68
07
Style Range
Umoya Unlimited
Crockery Catalogue
The Style Range provides a selection of different
shapes and styles to enable chefs to offer unique
presentations of the food creations. These
products can supplement other ranges. Each
piece is fully vitrified with reinforced edges
designed to resist chipping. The range is also
microwave and dishwasher friendly.
FULLY VITRIFIED: Durable and highly resistant to
crazing and water absorption
APPLIANCE SUITABILITY: Microwave and
dishwasher safe
Umoya Unlimited 08
Crockery CatalogueStyle Range
Order Code Description
Min
Pack
FANNS4617         Style Wave Rim Plate 33cm 12
FANNS4617A        Style Wave Rim Plate 28cm 24
FANNS4556         Style Bamboo Leaf Plate 20cm 36
FANNS4558         Style Bamboo Leaf Plate 26cm 24
FANNS4665         Style Rectangular Board 20cm 36
FANNS4666         Style Rectangular Board 26cm 24
FANNS4666A        Style Rectangular Board 30cm 12
FANNS5466A Style Rectangular Platter 45cm 6
FANNS5466B Style Rectangular Platter 37cm 12
FANNS4676 Style Rectangular Baker 40cm 4
FANNS6185 Style Rectangular Plate 38cm 12
FANNS7053 Style Rectangular Plate 30cm 18
FANNS6184A Style Rectangular Plate 29cm 24
FANNS7052 Style Rectangular Plate 25cm 24
FANNS6185 Style Rectangular Plate 38cm 12
FANNS7053 Style Rectangular Plate 30cm 18
FANNS6184A Style Rectangular Plate 29cm 24
FANNS5490 Style Oval Platter Narrow 56cm 8
Wave Rim Plates
Rectangular Plates
Oval Platters
Narrow Oval Platters
Leaf Plates
Rectangular Board Plates
Rectangular Platters
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
70
Umoya Unlimited 09
Crockery CatalogueStyle Range
Order Code Description
Min
Pack
FANNS4692         Style  Oval Platter Deep 43cm 6
FANNS6192 Style Flared Oval Bowl 35cm 6
FANNS6958 Style Deep Rectangular Platter 51x30cm 6
FANNS4676 Style Rectangular Baker 40cm 4
FANNS5623B Style Full Insert 53x32cm 4
FANNS5623 Style Half Insert 32x25cm 8
FANNS5623A Style Third Insert 32x17cm 12
FANNS4519         Style Square Trumpet Bowl 12cm 48
FANNS4519A        Style Square Trumpet Bowl 18cm 18
FANNS4520         Style Square Trumpet Bowl 23cm 6
FANNS4521         Style Square Trumpet Bowl 26cm 6
FANNS7167 Style Slant Top Bowl 21cm 12
FANNS7168 Style Slant Top Bowl 18cm 24
FANNS7168A Style Slant Top Bowl 15cm 36
FANNS7330 Style Leaf Bowl 25cm 24
FANNS7398 Style Leaf Bowl 20cm #N/A
Trumpet Bowls
Deep Oval Platters
Deep Rectangular Platter
Inserts
Rectangular Baker
Slant Top Bowl
Leaf Bowls
Flared Oval Bowl
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
71
Umoya Unlimited 10
Crockery CatalogueStyle Range
Order Code Description
Min
Pack
FANNS4556         Style Bamboo Leaf Plate 20cm 36
FANNS4558         Style Bamboo Leaf Plate 26cm 24
FANNS6216 Style Olive Shape Platter 31cm 36
FANNS6218 Style Olive Shape Platter 21cm 72
FANNS6216 Style Olive Shape Platter 31cm 36
FANNS6218 Style Olive Shape Platter 21cm 72
FANNS4860 Style Casserole with lid 28cm 6
FANNS7169 Style Mini Casserole 13cm 36
FANNS7888 Style 3 Division Plate 37cm 24
FANNS5436 Style Two Division Dish 20cm 24
FANNS4960         Style Ramekin 9cm 72
Bamboo Leaf Plate
Olive Shape Platter
Olive Shape Platter
Casserole Dish with Lid
Mini Casserole Dish with Lid
Three Division Plate
Two Division Dish
Ramekin
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
72
Umoya Unlimited 11
Crockery CatalogueStyle Range
Order Code Description
Min
Pack
FANNS8702 Style Sauce Boat 15cm 72
FANNS4973         Style Chinese Spoon 13cm 480
FANNS4992P        Style Pepper Shaker 9cm 48
FANNS4992S        Style Salt Shaker 9cm 48
FANNSCC25 Style Cappuccino Cup 25cl 72
FANNSCC20 Style Coffee Cup 20cl 72
FANNSCC8 Style Espresso Cup 8cl 144
FANNS5141         Style Slimline Mug 32cl 48
FANNS5143         Style Stacking Mug 28cl 48
FANNSCS12 Style Saucer 12cm 144
FANNSCS15 Style Saucer 15cm 72
FANNS4907         Style Tea Pot & Lid 0.5L 36
Sauce Boat
Chinese Spoon
Salt & Pepper Shakers
Cuppuccino; Coffee & Espresso Cups
Tea Pot
Slimline Mug
Stacking Mug
Saucers
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
73
Umoya Unlimited 12
Crockery CatalogueStyle Range
Order Code Description
Min
Pack
FANNS4900         Style Milk Jug 20cl 96
FANNS4901         Style Milk Jug 10cl 192
FANNS4902         Style Milk Jug 5cl 288
FANNS5663 Style Sachet Holder 12cm 48
FANNS4933         Style Round Ashtray 10cm 96
Milk Jugs
Sachet Holder
Ashtray
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
74
13
Churchill Range
The Churchill Range is the leading brand in the UK.
Multi-functional designs, streamlined profiles and
precise manufacturing control, ensures Churchill
Super Vitrified to be one of the most
comprehensively stackable ranges in the market.
FULLY VITRIFIED: One of the Strongest ceramic
bodies in the world
GLAZED FOOT: The foot on all flatware is fully
glazed
QUAILITY: SABS 1004 and British Standards BS
4034 and BS 6748
CHIP RESISTANT: Rims, Spouts, and Handles
reinforced and designed to minimise Breakage
HEAT RETENTIVE: Excellent heat retentive
qualities
HARDWEARING: Glaze formulated for use in a
catering environment
STACKING ABILITY: Designed to facilitate
stacking
APPLIANCE SUITABILITY: Microwave and
dishwasher safe
Umoya Unlimited
Crockery Catalogue
Umoya Unlimited 14
Crockery CatalogueChurchill Range
Order Code Description
Min
Packs
F-CC-WH-VP11.1 PROFILE PLATE 30.2cm 12
F-CC-WH-VP58.1 PROFILE PLATE 27cm 12
F-CC-WH-VP10.1 PROFILE PLATE 25.4cm 12
F-CC-WH-VP9.1 PROFILE PLATE 23.2cm 12
F-CC-WH-VP8.1 PROFILE PLATE 20.3cm 12
F-CC-WH-VP65.1 PROFILE PLATE 16.5cm 12
F-CC-WH-VPPB.1 PROFILE PASTA PLATE 30.5cm 12
F-CC-WH-VRSB.1 RIMMED BOWL 24.8cm 12
F-CC-WH-VPOB.1 PROFILE BOWL 16.8cm 12
F-CC-WH-EV11.1 LARGE COUPE PLATE 28.8cm 12
F-CC-WH-EV10.1 INTERMEDIATE COUPE PLATE 26CM 12
F-CC-WH-EVP8.1 MEDIUM COUPE PLATE 21.7cm 12
F-CC-WH-EVP6.1 SMALL COUPE PLATE 16.5cm 12
F-CC-WH-EVB7.1 EVOLVE SMALL COUPE BOWL 18.2cm 12
F-CC-WH-EVB9.1 LARGE COUPE PASTA BOWL 24.8cm 12
F-CC-WH-OP12.1 ORBIT OVAL COUPE PLATE 31.7cm 12
F-CC-WH-OP9.1 OVAL COUPE PLATE 23.8x20cm 12
F-CC-WH-OP58.1 ORBIT OVAL COUPE PLATE 27cm 12
Oval Coupe Plate
Coupe Bowl
Round Plates
Pasta Plate
Rimmed Bowl
Profile Bowl
Coupe Plate
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
76
Churchill Range
Order Code Description
Min
Packs
F-CC-WH-VP11.1 PROFILE PLATE 30.2cm 12
F-CC-WH-VP58.1 PROFILE PLATE 27cm 12
F-CC-WH-VP10.1 PROFILE PLATE 25.4cm 12
F-CC-WH-VP9.1 PROFILE PLATE 23.2cm 12
F-CC-WH-VP8.1 PROFILE PLATE 20.3cm 12
F-CC-WH-VP65.1 PROFILE PLATE 16.5cm 12
F-CC-WH-VPPB.1 PROFILE PASTA PLATE 30.5cm 12
F-CC-WH-VRSB.1 RIMMED BOWL 24.8cm 12
F-CC-WH-VPOB.1 PROFILE BOWL 16.8cm 12
F-CC-WH-EV11.1 LARGE COUPE PLATE 28.8cm 12
F-CC-WH-EV10.1 INTERMEDIATE COUPE PLATE 26CM 12
F-CC-WH-EVP8.1 MEDIUM COUPE PLATE 21.7cm 12
F-CC-WH-EVP6.1 SMALL COUPE PLATE 16.5cm 12
F-CC-WH-EVB7.1 EVOLVE SMALL COUPE BOWL 18.2cm 12
F-CC-WH-EVB9.1 LARGE COUPE PASTA BOWL 24.8cm 12
F-CC-WH-OP12.1 ORBIT OVAL COUPE PLATE 31.7cm 12
F-CC-WH-OP9.1 OVAL COUPE PLATE 23.8x20cm 12
F-CC-WH-OP58.1 ORBIT OVAL COUPE PLATE 27cm 12
Oval Coupe Plate
Coupe Bowl
Round Plates
Pasta Plate
Rimmed Bowl
Profile Bowl
Coupe Plate
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
76
Umoya Unlimited 15
Crockery CatalogueChurchill Range
Order Code Description
Min
Packs
F-CC-WH-VP11.1 PROFILE PLATE 30.2cm 12
F-CC-WH-VP58.1 PROFILE PLATE 27cm 12
F-CC-WH-VP10.1 PROFILE PLATE 25.4cm 12
F-CC-WH-VP9.1 PROFILE PLATE 23.2cm 12
F-CC-WH-VP8.1 PROFILE PLATE 20.3cm 12
F-CC-WH-VP65.1 PROFILE PLATE 16.5cm 12
F-CC-WH-VPPB.1 PROFILE PASTA PLATE 30.5cm 12
F-CC-WH-VRSB.1 RIMMED BOWL 24.8cm 12
F-CC-WH-VPOB.1 PROFILE BOWL 16.8cm 12
F-CC-WH-EV11.1 LARGE COUPE PLATE 28.8cm 12
F-CC-WH-EV10.1 INTERMEDIATE COUPE PLATE 26CM 12
F-CC-WH-EVP8.1 MEDIUM COUPE PLATE 21.7cm 12
F-CC-WH-EVP6.1 SMALL COUPE PLATE 16.5cm 12
F-CC-WH-EVB7.1 EVOLVE SMALL COUPE BOWL 18.2cm 12
F-CC-WH-EVB9.1 LARGE COUPE PASTA BOWL 24.8cm 12
F-CC-WH-OP12.1 ORBIT OVAL COUPE PLATE 31.7cm 12
F-CC-WH-OP9.1 OVAL COUPE PLATE 23.8x20cm 12
F-CC-WH-OP58.1 ORBIT OVAL COUPE PLATE 27cm 12
Oval Coupe Plate
Coupe Bowl
Round Plates
Pasta Plate
Rimmed Bowl
Profile Bowl
Coupe Plate
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
76
Churchill Range
Order Code Description
Min
Packs
F-CC-WH-VP11.1 PROFILE PLATE 30.2cm 12
F-CC-WH-VP58.1 PROFILE PLATE 27cm 12
F-CC-WH-VP10.1 PROFILE PLATE 25.4cm 12
F-CC-WH-VP9.1 PROFILE PLATE 23.2cm 12
F-CC-WH-VP8.1 PROFILE PLATE 20.3cm 12
F-CC-WH-VP65.1 PROFILE PLATE 16.5cm 12
F-CC-WH-VPPB.1 PROFILE PASTA PLATE 30.5cm 12
F-CC-WH-VRSB.1 RIMMED BOWL 24.8cm 12
F-CC-WH-VPOB.1 PROFILE BOWL 16.8cm 12
F-CC-WH-EV11.1 LARGE COUPE PLATE 28.8cm 12
F-CC-WH-EV10.1 INTERMEDIATE COUPE PLATE 26CM 12
F-CC-WH-EVP8.1 MEDIUM COUPE PLATE 21.7cm 12
F-CC-WH-EVP6.1 SMALL COUPE PLATE 16.5cm 12
F-CC-WH-EVB7.1 EVOLVE SMALL COUPE BOWL 18.2cm 12
F-CC-WH-EVB9.1 LARGE COUPE PASTA BOWL 24.8cm 12
F-CC-WH-OP12.1 ORBIT OVAL COUPE PLATE 31.7cm 12
F-CC-WH-OP9.1 OVAL COUPE PLATE 23.8x20cm 12
F-CC-WH-OP58.1 ORBIT OVAL COUPE PLATE 27cm 12
Oval Coupe Plate
Coupe Bowl
Round Plates
Pasta Plate
Rimmed Bowl
Profile Bowl
Coupe Plate
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
76
Churchill Range
F-CC-WH-OPP.1 ORBIT OVAL PASTA PLATE 31cm 12
F-CC-WH-OSP.1 OVAL SOUP PLATE 27.5cm 12
F-CC-WH-OB10.1 ORBIT OVAL COUPE BOWL 25.5cm 12
F-CC-WH-OB8.1 ORBIT LARGE OVAL BOWL 21cm 12
F-CC-WH-OB7.1 ORBIT SMALL OVAL BOWL 18cm 12
F-CC-WH-SSP.1 SQUARE SOUP PLATE 24.5cm 12
F-CC-WH-SP7.1 SQUARE PLATE 17cm 12
F-CC-WH-SP9.1 SQUARE PLATE 21.5cm 12
F-CC-WH-SP11.1 SQUARE PLATE 25.2cm 12
F-CC-WH-SP12.1 SQUARE PLATE 29.3cm 12
F-CC-WH-SQ7.1 SQUARE BOWL 17.5cm 12
F-CC-WH-SQ9.1 SQUARE BOWL 20.7cm 12
F-CC-WH-SQ10.1 SQUARE BOWL 23.5cm 12
F-CC-WH-SPP.1 SQUARE PASTA PLATE 12
F-CC-WH-TR12.1 LOTUS TRIANGLE PLATE 31.1cm 6
F-CC-WH-TR10.1 LOTUS TRIANGLE PLATE 26.7cm 12
F-CC-WH-TR9.1 LOTUS TRIANGLE PLATE 22.9cm 12
F-CC-WH-TR7.1 LOTUS TRIANGLE PLATE 19.2cm 12
Orbit Oval Pasta Plate
Oval Soup Plate
Oval Orbit Coupe Bowl
Square Soup Plate
Square Plate
Square Bowl
Square Pasta Plate
Triangle Plate
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
77
Umoya Unlimited 16
Crockery Catalogue
Churchill Range
F-CC-WH-TRB7.1 LOTUS TRIANGLE BOWL 18.5cm 12
F-CC-WH-TRB9.1 LOTUS TRIANGLE BOWL 23.5cm 12
F-CC-WH-PPP.1 PIZZA PLATE / PLATTER 34cm 6
F-CC-WH-RD14.1 OVAL RIMMED DISH 36.5cm 6
F-CC-WH-OP11.1 OBLONG PLATE 29.5x15cm 12
F-CC-WH-OP14.1 OBLONG PLATE 35 x 18.5cm 6
F-CC-WH-TSP.1 TRIANGULAR SNACK PLATE 24.4cm 6
F-CC-WH-SHP.1 SHIELD PASTA PLATE 29cm 12
F-CC-WH-MD10.1 MEDITERRANEAN DISH  25cm 12
F-CC-WH-MD11.1 MEDITERRANEAN PLATE 28.5cm 12
Oblong Plate
Triangular Snack Plate
Shield Pasta Plate
Mediterranean Dish
Oval Rimmed Dish
Triangle Bowl
Pizzal Plate / Platter
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
78
Umoya Unlimited 17
Crockery Catalogue
Churchill Range
F-CC-WH-TRB7.1 LOTUS TRIANGLE BOWL 18.5cm 12
F-CC-WH-TRB9.1 LOTUS TRIANGLE BOWL 23.5cm 12
F-CC-WH-PPP.1 PIZZA PLATE / PLATTER 34cm 6
F-CC-WH-RD14.1 OVAL RIMMED DISH 36.5cm 6
F-CC-WH-OP11.1 OBLONG PLATE 29.5x15cm 12
F-CC-WH-OP14.1 OBLONG PLATE 35 x 18.5cm 6
F-CC-WH-TSP.1 TRIANGULAR SNACK PLATE 24.4cm 6
F-CC-WH-SHP.1 SHIELD PASTA PLATE 29cm 12
F-CC-WH-MD10.1 MEDITERRANEAN DISH  25cm 12
F-CC-WH-MD11.1 MEDITERRANEAN PLATE 28.5cm 12
Oblong Plate
Triangular Snack Plate
Shield Pasta Plate
Mediterranean Dish
Oval Rimmed Dish
Triangle Bowl
Pizzal Plate / Platter
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
78
Churchill Range
F-CC-WH-SBS.1 SALAD BOWL SMALL 17.2cm 12
F-CC-WH-SBM.1 SALAD BOWL MEDIUM 21.3cm 12
F-CC-WH-SSB.1 SMALL SOUP BOWL 28cl 24
F-CC-WH-BOSB.1 BOWL 7x13.5cm 12
F-CC-WH-BC10.1 CAFE LATTE CUP 28.4cl 24
F-CC-WH-BCA8.1 CAFE AMERICANO CUP 22.7cl 24
F-CC-WH-CCLL.1 CAFE CUP / MUG 22.4cl 24
F-CC-WH-BS6.1 LARGE COUPE SAUCER 16cm 24
F-CC-WH-COL.1 MAPLE TEA CUP 19.6cl 24
F-CC-WH-TSOL.1 MAPLE SAUCER 15cm 24
F-CC-WH-BEC2.1 ESPRESSO CUP 7cl 24
F-CC-WH-BS4.1 SMALL COUPE SAUCER 12cm 24
F-CC-WH-BL10.1 CAFE MOCHA MUG 28.4CL 12
F-CC-WH-MCL.1 34CL CAFE LATTE MUG 12
F-CC-WH-BT15.1 BEVERAGE 42.6cl 4
F-CC-WH-BT30.1 BEVERAGE POT 85.2cl 4
Beverage Pot
Salad Bowl
Soup Bowl
Bowl
Cafe Latte Cup
Cafe Cup / Mug
Pasta Plate
Espresso / Mug
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
79
Umoya Unlimited 18
Crockery Catalogue
Churchill Range
F-CC-WH-SBS.1 SALAD BOWL SMALL 17.2cm 12
F-CC-WH-SBM.1 SALAD BOWL MEDIUM 21.3cm 12
F-CC-WH-SSB.1 SMALL SOUP BOWL 28cl 24
F-CC-WH-BOSB.1 BOWL 7x13.5cm 12
F-CC-WH-BC10.1 CAFE LATTE CUP 28.4cl 24
F-CC-WH-BCA8.1 CAFE AMERICANO CUP 22.7cl 24
F-CC-WH-CCLL.1 CAFE CUP / MUG 22.4cl 24
F-CC-WH-BS6.1 LARGE COUPE SAUCER 16cm 24
F-CC-WH-COL.1 MAPLE TEA CUP 19.6cl 24
F-CC-WH-TSOL.1 MAPLE SAUCER 15cm 24
F-CC-WH-BEC2.1 ESPRESSO CUP 7cl 24
F-CC-WH-BS4.1 SMALL COUPE SAUCER 12cm 24
F-CC-WH-BL10.1 CAFE MOCHA MUG 28.4CL 12
F-CC-WH-MCL.1 34CL CAFE LATTE MUG 12
F-CC-WH-BT15.1 BEVERAGE 42.6cl 4
F-CC-WH-BT30.1 BEVERAGE POT 85.2cl 4
Beverage Pot
Salad Bowl
Soup Bowl
Bowl
Cafe Latte Cup
Cafe Cup / Mug
Pasta Plate
Espresso / Mug
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
79
Churchill Range
F-CC-WH-BJ10.1 JUG 28.4cl 4
F-CC-WH-BJ5.1 JUG 14.2cl 4
F-CC-WH-B25.1 JUG 7cl 12
F-CC-WH-BS65.1 OPEN SUGAR BOWL 18.4cl 12
F-CC-WH-BSBL.1 SUGAR BOWL LID 12
F-CC-WH-SH.1 SUGAR SACHET HOLDER 11.7x7.3cm 6
F-CC-WHCW-S12N.1 COOKWARE SOUFLE DISH 34cl 12
F-CC-WH-BODP.1 DIP DISH 5.5x5.5cm 24
F-CC-WH-MJ2.1 UNHANDLED MINI JUG 24
F-CC-WH-MSB.1 MINI SAUCE BOAT 6
F-CC-WH-SD2.1 SAUCE DISH 5.68cl 24
F-CC-WH-SD3.1 SAUCE DISH 9cl 24
F-CC-WHVY-OP.1 ODYSSEY PEPPER 8.76cm 6
F-CC-WHVY-OS.1 ODYSSEY SALT 8.76cm 6
F-CC-WH-BV.1 BUD VASE 12.7cm 6
Bud Vase
Jug
Sugar Bowl
Soufle Dish
Dish
Sauce Dish
Salt & Pepper Shakers
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
80
19
Continental
Blanco Range
Continental manufactures a number of high
quaility vitrified crockery ranges, to suit all type of
applications, from 4 star to 6 star establishments.
FULLY VITRIFIED: One of the Strongest ceramic
bodies in the world
GLAZED FOOT: The foot on all flatware is fully
glazed
QUAILITY: SABS 1004 and British Standards BS
4034 and BS 6748
CHIP RESISTANT: Rims, Spouts, and Handles
reinforced and designed to minimise Breakage
HEAT RETENTIVE: Excellent heat retentive
qualities
HARDWEARING: Glaze formulated for use in a
catering environment STACKING ABILITY:
Designed to facilitate stacking
APPLIANCE SUITABILITY: Microwave and
dishwasher safes BS
Umoya Unlimited
Crockery Catalogue
Churchill Range
F-CC-WH-BJ10.1 JUG 28.4cl 4
F-CC-WH-BJ5.1 JUG 14.2cl 4
F-CC-WH-B25.1 JUG 7cl 12
F-CC-WH-BS65.1 OPEN SUGAR BOWL 18.4cl 12
F-CC-WH-BSBL.1 SUGAR BOWL LID 12
F-CC-WH-SH.1 SUGAR SACHET HOLDER 11.7x7.3cm 6
F-CC-WHCW-S12N.1 COOKWARE SOUFLE DISH 34cl 12
F-CC-WH-BODP.1 DIP DISH 5.5x5.5cm 24
F-CC-WH-MJ2.1 UNHANDLED MINI JUG 24
F-CC-WH-MSB.1 MINI SAUCE BOAT 6
F-CC-WH-SD2.1 SAUCE DISH 5.68cl 24
F-CC-WH-SD3.1 SAUCE DISH 9cl 24
F-CC-WHVY-OP.1 ODYSSEY PEPPER 8.76cm 6
F-CC-WHVY-OS.1 ODYSSEY SALT 8.76cm 6
F-CC-WH-BV.1 BUD VASE 12.7cm 6
Bud Vase
Jug
Sugar Bowl
Soufle Dish
Dish
Sauce Dish
Salt & Pepper Shakers
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
80
Umoya Unlimited 20
Crockery CatalogueBlanco Range
Order Code Description Size
Min
Packs
CON50CCPWD101 Plate 27cm / 10 3/4'' 24
CON50CCPWD001 Plate 25cm / 10'' 24
CON50CCPWD002 Plate 23cm / 9'' 24
CON50CCPWD009 Plate 20,25cm / 8" 24
CON50CCPWD004 Plate 17cm / 6 3/4'' 24
CON50CCPWD195 Large Pizza Plate 31,5cm / 12 1/2'' 12
CON50CCPWD194 Small Pizza Plate 26,5cm / 10 1/2'' 24
CON50CCPWD073 Oval Platter 38cm / 15'' 6
CON50CCPWD076 Oval Platter 30cm / 12'' 12
CON50CCPWD075 Oval Platter 28cm / 11" 12
CON50CCPWD125 Oval Platter 25cm / 10'' 12
CON50CCPWD074 Oval Platter 23cm / 9" 12
CON50CCPWD122 Oval Platter 20,3cm / 8" 12
CON50CCPWD078 Rectangular Platter 35cm / 13 3/4'' 12
CON50CCPWD079 Rectangular Platter 30cm / 12'' 12
CON50CCPWD005 Soup Plate
22cm / 8 3/4''  / 0,50L /
18oz 24
CON50CCPWD006 Dessert Bowl
16cm / 61/2''  0,20L /
7oz 24
Soup Plate
Dessert Bowl
Plates
Pizza Plates
Oval Platters
Rectangular Platters
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
82
Umoya Unlimited 21
Crockery CatalogueBlanco Range
Order Code Description Size
Min
Packs
CON50CCPWD213 Fruit Bowl
13cm / 5" /  0,10L / 3
1/2oz 24
CON50CCPWD305 Soup Coupe
18,5cm / 7 1/4" / 0,60L
/ 21oz 24
CON50CCPWD115 Oatmeal Bowl
15,5cm / 6''  /  0,35L /
12oz 24
CON50CCPWD126 Salad Bowl Large
26cm / 101/4'' /  1,70L
/ 62oz 4
CON50CCPWD118 Salad Bowl Small
18cm / 7''  /  0,65L /
23oz 24
CON50CCPWD114 Salad Bowl Mini
14cm / 51/2'' /  0,30L /
11oz 24
CON51CCPWD007 D/W Saucer 15cm / 6" 24
CON50CCPWD128 Stacking Soup Bowl 0,28L / 10oz 24
CON50CCPWD244 Stacking Cream Soup Cup   0,28L / 10oz 24
Fruit Bowl
Soup Coupe / Oatmeal Bowl
Salad Bowls
Double Well Saucer
Stacking Soup Bowl
Stacking Cream Soup Cup
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
83
Continental
Polaris Range
22Umoya Unlimited
Crockery Catalogue
Umoya Unlimited 23
Crockery CataloguePolaris Range
Order Code Description Size
Min
Packs
CON55CCPWD196 Service Plate 31cm / 12 1/4'' 12
CON55CCPWD102 Plate 29cm / 11 1/2'' 12
CON55CCPWD101 Plate 27cm / 10 3/4'' 24
CON55CCPWD001 Plate 25cm / 10'' 24
CON55CCPWD302 Plate 23cm / 9'' 24
CON55CCPWD009 Plate 20,25cm / 8" 24
CON55CCPWD004 Plate 17cm / 6 3/4'' 24
CON55CCPWD078 Oval Platter 35cm / 13 3/4'' 12
CON55CCPWD103 Pasta Plate 28cm / 11'' 12
CON55CCPWD104 Soup/Pasta Plate 26cm / 101/4'' 12
CON55CCPWD005 Soup Plate 22,5cm / 9" / 0,30L / 11oz 24
CON55CCPWD013 Soup/Cereal Bowl 18cm / 7''  /  0,20L / 7oz 24
CON51CCPWD010 D/W Saucer 16cm / 6 1/2'' 24
CON55CCPWD018 Finger Bowl 0,30L / 11oz 24
CON55CCPWD244 Cream Soup Cup 0,30L / 11oz 24
CON55CCPWD320 Gravy Boat 0,15L / 5oz 12
Plates
Oval Platter
Soup / Pasta Plate
Soup Plate
Soup / Cereal Bowl
Double Well Saucer
Finger Bowl
Cream Soup Cup
Gravy Boat
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
84
Polaris Range
Order Code Description Size
Min
Packs
CON55CCPWD196 Service Plate 31cm / 12 1/4'' 12
CON55CCPWD102 Plate 29cm / 11 1/2'' 12
CON55CCPWD101 Plate 27cm / 10 3/4'' 24
CON55CCPWD001 Plate 25cm / 10'' 24
CON55CCPWD302 Plate 23cm / 9'' 24
CON55CCPWD009 Plate 20,25cm / 8" 24
CON55CCPWD004 Plate 17cm / 6 3/4'' 24
CON55CCPWD078 Oval Platter 35cm / 13 3/4'' 12
CON55CCPWD103 Pasta Plate 28cm / 11'' 12
CON55CCPWD104 Soup/Pasta Plate 26cm / 101/4'' 12
CON55CCPWD005 Soup Plate 22,5cm / 9" / 0,30L / 11oz 24
CON55CCPWD013 Soup/Cereal Bowl 18cm / 7''  /  0,20L / 7oz 24
CON51CCPWD010 D/W Saucer 16cm / 6 1/2'' 24
CON55CCPWD018 Finger Bowl 0,30L / 11oz 24
CON55CCPWD244 Cream Soup Cup 0,30L / 11oz 24
CON55CCPWD320 Gravy Boat 0,15L / 5oz 12
Plates
Oval Platter
Soup / Pasta Plate
Soup Plate
Soup / Cereal Bowl
Double Well Saucer
Finger Bowl
Cream Soup Cup
Gravy Boat
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
84
Umoya Unlimited 24
Crockery CataloguePolaris Range
Order Code Description Size
Min
Packs
CON20CCEVW139 Square Plate 29 x 29cm 12
CON20CCEVW151 Square Plate 23 x 23cm 12
CON20CCEVW870 Square Plate 18 x 18cm  / 7 x 7" 24
CON20CCEVW206 Triangular Plate 26cm / 10 1/4'' 12
CON20CCEVW140 Triangular Plate 19cm / 7,5" 24
CON20CCEVW142 Sushi Plate 27cm 12
CON20CCEVW162 Square Pasta Bowl 24 x 24cm 12
CON20CCEVW161 Square Salad Bowl 21 x 21cm 12
CON20CCEVW160 Square Cereal Bowl 18 x 18cm 24
CON20CCEVW207 Triangular Bowl 22CM 12
CON20CCEVW221 Deep Curved Bowl 31CM 4
CON20CCEVW134 Halfmoon Bowl 15cm / 6" 12
CON20CCEVW135 Squared Round Bowl 15cm / 6" 12
PLATES
BOWLS
Square Bowls
Triangular Bowls
Curved Bowl
Half Moon Bowl
Triangular Plate
Squared Round Bowl
Square Plates
Sushi Plate
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
85
Polaris Range
Order Code Description Size
Min
Packs
CON20CCEVW139 Square Plate 29 x 29cm 12
CON20CCEVW151 Square Plate 23 x 23cm 12
CON20CCEVW870 Square Plate 18 x 18cm  / 7 x 7" 24
CON20CCEVW206 Triangular Plate 26cm / 10 1/4'' 12
CON20CCEVW140 Triangular Plate 19cm / 7,5" 24
CON20CCEVW142 Sushi Plate 27cm 12
CON20CCEVW162 Square Pasta Bowl 24 x 24cm 12
CON20CCEVW161 Square Salad Bowl 21 x 21cm 12
CON20CCEVW160 Square Cereal Bowl 18 x 18cm 24
CON20CCEVW207 Triangular Bowl 22CM 12
CON20CCEVW221 Deep Curved Bowl 31CM 4
CON20CCEVW134 Halfmoon Bowl 15cm / 6" 12
CON20CCEVW135 Squared Round Bowl 15cm / 6" 12
PLATES
BOWLS
Square Bowls
Triangular Bowls
Curved Bowl
Half Moon Bowl
Triangular Plate
Squared Round Bowl
Square Plates
Sushi Plate
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
85
Umoya Unlimited 25
Crockery Catalogue
Polaris Range
CON20CCEVW132 Rice Bowl         15,5cm / 6"  /  0,75L / 26oz 12
CON20CCEVW131 Rice Bowl         12,5cm / 5"  /  0,45L / 16oz 24
CON20CCEVW200 Deep Bowl 10,5cm / 4 1/4" 24
CON20CCEVW201 Flat Bowl   10,5cm / 4 1/4" 24
CON20CCEVW136 Square Individual 8cm 24
CON20CCEVW138 Sqauare Four Division 17cm 24
CON20CCEVW137 Square Three Division 14cm 24
CON20CCEVW203 Star Dish 13.5cm 24
CON20CCEVW141 Snack Plare 20cm 24
Deep Bowl
Flat Bowl
Rice Bowls
Square Individual
Square Four Division
Square Three Division
Star Dish
Snack Plare
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
86
Polaris Range
CON20CCEVW132 Rice Bowl         15,5cm / 6"  /  0,75L / 26oz 12
CON20CCEVW131 Rice Bowl         12,5cm / 5"  /  0,45L / 16oz 24
CON20CCEVW200 Deep Bowl 10,5cm / 4 1/4" 24
CON20CCEVW201 Flat Bowl   10,5cm / 4 1/4" 24
CON20CCEVW136 Square Individual 8cm 24
CON20CCEVW138 Sqauare Four Division 17cm 24
CON20CCEVW137 Square Three Division 14cm 24
CON20CCEVW203 Star Dish 13.5cm 24
CON20CCEVW141 Snack Plare 20cm 24
Deep Bowl
Flat Bowl
Rice Bowls
Square Individual
Square Four Division
Square Three Division
Star Dish
Snack Plare
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
86
Umoya Unlimited 26
Crockery Catalogue
Polaris Range
CON20CCEVW204 Yang Plate 22cm 24
CON20CCEVW205 Yin Plate 22cm 24
CON93CCWHS029 Server 19.5cm 24
CON20CCEVW143 Salt Shaker 7cm 24
CON20CCEVW144 Pepper Shaker 7cm 24
CON20CCEVW145 Tooth Pick Holder 5,5 x 6.5cm 24
CON20CCEVW147 Tooth Pick Holder 3.5 x 5cm 24
CON20CCEVW146 Sachet Holder 9 x 5cm 24
CON20CCEVW149 Budvase 13cm 24
Tooth Pick Holder
Tooth Pick Holder
Sachet Holder
Budvase
Yang Plate
Yin Plate
Server
Salt Shaker
Pepper Shaker
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
87
Polaris Range
CON20CCEVW204 Yang Plate 22cm 24
CON20CCEVW205 Yin Plate 22cm 24
CON93CCWHS029 Server 19.5cm 24
CON20CCEVW143 Salt Shaker 7cm 24
CON20CCEVW144 Pepper Shaker 7cm 24
CON20CCEVW145 Tooth Pick Holder 5,5 x 6.5cm 24
CON20CCEVW147 Tooth Pick Holder 3.5 x 5cm 24
CON20CCEVW146 Sachet Holder 9 x 5cm 24
CON20CCEVW149 Budvase 13cm 24
Tooth Pick Holder
Tooth Pick Holder
Sachet Holder
Budvase
Yang Plate
Yin Plate
Server
Salt Shaker
Pepper Shaker
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
87
Cafe Continental
Range
27Umoya Unlimited
Crockery Catalogue
Umoya Unlimited 28
Crockery CatalogueCafe Continental Range
Order Code Description Size
Min
Packs
CON51CCPWD007 D/W Saucer 15cm / 6" 24
CON51CCPWD033 D/W Saucer 12cm / 4 3/4'' 24
CON51CCPWD028 Euro Cup Large 0,30L / 11oz 24
CON51CCPWD039 Euro Cup Medium 0,20L / 7oz 24
CON51CCPWD041 Euro Cup Small 0,08L / 2 4/5oz 24
CON22CCFLA051 Euro Mug 0,34L / 12oz 24
CON22CCFLA054 Euro Mug 0,28L/10oz 24
CON22CCFL3053 Euro Mug 0,26L / 9oz 24
CON51CCPWD034 Espresso Cup 0,075L / 2 1/2oz 24
CON51CCPWD010 D/W Saucer 16cm / 6 1/2'' 24
CON51CCPWD007 D/W Saucer 15cm / 6" 24
CON51CCPWD033 D/W Saucer 12cm / 4 3/4'' 24
CON51CCPWD040 Jumbo Cappuccino Cup 0,45L / 16oz 24
CON51CCPWD030 Cappuccino Cup 0,30L / 11oz 24
CON51CCPWD038 Cappuccino Cup 0,23L / 8oz 24
CON51CCPWD032 Tea Cup 0,23L / 8oz 24
CON51CCPWD036 Stacking Mocha Cup 0,10L / 3 1/2oz 24
CON51CCPWD007 D/W Saucer 15cm / 6" 24
CON51CCPWD033 D/W Saucer 12cm / 4 3/4'' 24
Euro Range
Double Well Saucer
Euro Cups
Euro Mugs
Cappuccino Range
Espresso Cup
Double Well Saucers
Cappuccino Cups
Tea Cup
Banquet Range
Stacking Mocha Cup
Double Well Saucer
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
88
Umoya Unlimited 29
Crockery CatalogueCafe Continental Range
Order Code Description Size
Min
Packs
CON51CCPWD024 Stacking Cup 0,14L 24
CON51CCPWD031 Stacking Cup 0,18L / 6 oz 24
CON51CCPWD035 Stacking Cup 0,20L / 7oz 24
CON50CCPWD043 Stacking Mug 0,28L / 10oz 24
CON05CCPWD050 Coffee Mug 0,35L / 12oz 24
CON05CCPWD043 Coffee Mug 0,28L / 10oz 24
CON51CCPWD055 Teapot & Lid 1,20L / 42oz 4
CON51CCPWD056 Teapot Lid  1,20L / 42oz 12
CON51CCPWD057 Teapot & Lid  0,70L / 25oz 4
CON51CCPWD058 Teapot Lid 0,70L / 25oz 12
CON51CCPWD059 Teapot & Lid  0,50L / 18oz 4
CON51CCPWD060 Teapot Lid 0,50L / 18oz 12
CON51CCPWD061 Coffee Pot  & Lid 1,00L / 35oz 4
CON51CCPWD062 Coffee Pot Lid 1,00L / 35oz 12
CON51CCPWD063 Coffee Pot  & Lid 0,50L / 18oz 4
CON51CCPWD064 Coffee Pot Lid 0,50L / 18oz 12
CON51CCPWD065 Jug 1,00L / 35oz 4
CON51CCPWD066 Jug 0,50L / 18oz 4
CON51CCPWD068 Jug 0,25L / 9oz 12
CON51CCPWD069 Jug 0,10L / 3 1/2oz 12
CON51CCPWD069 Jug 0,05L / 2oz 12
CON51CCPWD322 Sugar Bowl 0,20L / 7oz 12
CON51CCPWD221 Sugar Bowl Lid 0,20L / 7oz 12
CON51CCPWD323 Sugar Bowl      0,10L / 3 1/2oz 12
CON51CCPWD231 Sugar Bowl Lid 0,10L / 3 1/2oz 12
Sugar Bowls & Lids
Stacking Mug
Coffee Mug
Tea Pots & Lids
Coffee Pots & Lids
Jugs
Banquet Range
Stacking Cups
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
89
Umoya Unlimited 3031
Crockery Catalogue
Cafe Continental Range
Order Code Description Size
Min
Packs
CON51CCPWD023 Barrel Cup 0.20L 24
CON51CCPWD007 D/W Saucer 15cm / 6" 24
CON24CCCAF044 Triangle Mug 0.30L 24
CON24CCCAF057 Beverage Pot & Lid 0.60L 4
CON24CCCAF067 Barrel Jug 0.20L 12
CON51CCPWD007 D/W Saucer 15cm / 6" 24
CON22CCPWD035 Tea Cup 0,20L 24
CON93CCWHS043 Mug 0,26L/9oz 24
CON93CCWHS035 Cup 0,23L 24
Tea Cup
Mug
Cup
Cafe Society Range
Barrel Cup
Double Well Saucer
Triangle Mug
Beverage Pot & Lid
Barrel Jug
High Tea Range
Double Well Saucer
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
90
Umoya Unlimited
Crockery CatalogueCafe Continental Range
Order Code Description Size
Min
Packs
CON93CCWHS007 Single-well saucer 15cm 24
CON93CCWHS055 Teapot & Lid  1,00L/35oz 4
CON93CCWHS056 Teapot Lid Only 1,00L/35oz 12
CON93CCWHS059 Teapot & Lid 0,50L / 18oz 4
CON93CCWHS060 Teapot Lid Only 0,50L / 18oz 12
CON22CCPWD067 Jug 0,25L / 9oz 12
CON93CCWHS221 Sugar Bowl Lid 0,25L / 9oz 12
CON93CCWHS322 Sugar Bowl 0,25L / 9oz 12
CON22CCPWD322 Teapot & Lid 0,80L / 28oz 4
CON22CCPWD221 Teapot & Lid 0,40L / 14oz 4
CON22CCPWD322 Sugar Bowl 0,20L / 7oz 12
CON22CCPWD221 Sugar Bowl Lid 0,20L / 7oz 12
CON22CCPWD067 Jug 0,25L / 9oz 12
CON22CCPWD068 Jug 0,10L / 3 1/2 oz 12
Sugar Bowl & Lid
Jugs
Tea Pots & Lids
Jug
Sugar Bowl & Lid
Moderne Range
Tea Pot & Lid
High Tea Range
Single Well Saucer
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
91
Continental
Accessories
32Umoya Unlimited
Crockery Catalogue
Umoya Unlimited 33
Crockery CatalogueAccessories
Order Code Description Size
Min
Packs
CON93CCWHS029 Server
19,5 x 11cm  / 7 5/8
x 4 1/4" 12
CON50CCPWD081 Crescent Salad  20cm / 7 3/4" 12
CON50CCPWD047 Sauce Cup large 0,23L / 8oz 24
CON50CCPWD048 Sauce Cup medium 0,15L / 5oz 24
CON50CCPWD046 Sauce Cup small 0,075L / 21/2oz 24
CON50CCPWD072 Butter Pad 12cm / 4 3/4'' 24
CON50CCPWD070 Small Butter Dish 8cm / 3 1/4'' 24
CON50CCPWD070 Individual Butter Dish 6,5cm / 2 1/2'' 24
CON93CCWHS869 Butter Bowl 6,5cm / 2 1/2'' 24
CON50CCPWD017 Egg Cup / Toothpick Holder 4cm / 1 1/2'' 24
CON93CCWHS085 Sachet Holder 10cm / 4'' 6
CON51CCPWD086 Salt 8cm / 3 1/4'' 12
CON51CCPWD087 Pepper 8cm / 3 1/4'' 12
CONSmall Stopper Stoppers -
Butter Dish
Butter Bowl
Egg Cup / Tooth Pick Holder
Sachet Holder
Salt & Pepper Shakers
Server
Crescent Salad
Sauce Cups
Butter Pad
Butter Dish
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
92
Umoya Unlimited 34
Crockery CatalogueAccessories
Order Code Description Size
Min
Packs
CON93CCWHS086 Salt 8cm / 3 1/4'' 12
CON93CCWHS087 Pepper 8cm / 3 1/4'' 12
CONSmall Stopper Stoppers -
CON25CCSUA086 Suave Salt 5cm 12
CON25CCSUA087 Suave Pepper 5cm 12
CON22CCPWD086 Salt 4cm / 1 1/2'' 12
CON22CCPWD087 Pepper 4cm / 1 1/2'' 12
CONSmall Stopper Stoppers -
CON50CCPWD283 Individual Salad Bowl 10.7cm / 4 1/4" 24
CON50CCPWD852 Elegant Bud Vase               12cm / 4 3/4" 6
CON51CCPWD110 Slotted Ashtray 10cm / 4'' 12
CON50CCPWD394 Out Door Ashtray Base                             0,20L / 7oz 12
CON50CCPWD395 Outdoor Ashtray Lid          9,5cm / 3 3/4" 12
CON92CCPLW028 Server
15,5 x 11cm / 6 x  4
1/4" 12
CON92CCPLW009 Server 18 x 9cm /  7 x 3 1/2" 12
Ashtray
Outdoor Ashtray
Outdoor Ashtray Lid
Server
Server
Salt & Pepper Shakers
Salt & Pepper Shakers
Salt & Pepper Shakers
Salad Bowl
Bud Vase
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
93
Umoya Unlimited 35
Crockery CatalogueAccessories
Order Code Description Size
Min
Packs
CON92CCPLW006 Server
9 x 9cm  / 3 1/2  x 3
1/2" 24
CON50CCPWD286 Rect. Lasagne 0,60L / 21oz 12
CON50CCPWD284 Rect. Lasagne 0,40L / 14oz 12
CON50CCPWD116 Pâté Dish/Ramekin 10cm 24
CON50CCPWD109 Pâté Dish/Ramekin 9cm / 31/2'' 24
CON50CCPWD120 Oval Eared Dish 20cm / 8'' 6
CON50CCPWD117 Snail Dish 17cm / 6 3/4'' 12
Server
Lasagne Dishes
Ramekins
Oval Eared Dish
Snail Dish
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
94
Stainless Steel
Dinnerware
36Umoya Unlimited
Crockery Catalogue
Umoya Unlimited 37
Crockery CatalogueStainless Steel Dinnerware
Order Code Description
Min
Pack
SK1.AR 110mm
SK1.AR2 160mm
SK1.BDR Rectangular 500Grams
SK1.BDC Round 130mm
SK4.CHGP Charger Plate; 300mm
SK5.DM Dome / Cloche; 260mm
SK1.PC1 Plate Cover w Hole; 260mm
SK1.PC2 Plate Cover w Handle; 260mm
SK1.PC1S Plate Cover w Hole; 230mm
SK1.PC2S Plate Cover w Handle; 230mm
SK4.EC Egg Cup
SK1.FBL Finger Bowl; 130mm
SK5.GB05 140ml
SK5.GB10 285ml
SK1.CT3 Cafateria Tray; 3 Division; 340 x 265 x 30mm
SK1.CT4 Cafateria Tray; 4 Division; 340 x 265 x 35mm
Egg Cup
Finger Bowl
Gravy Boat
Hostel Feeding Trays
Ashtrays
Butter Dishes
Charger Plates
Dome / Cloche
Plate Covers
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
95
Umoya Unlimited 38
Crockery CatalogueStainless Steel Dinnerware
Order Code Description
Min
Pack
SK1.AR 110mm
SK1.AR2 160mm
SK1.BDR Rectangular 500Grams
SK1.BDC Round 130mm
SK4.CHGP Charger Plate; 300mm
SK5.DM Dome / Cloche; 260mm
SK1.PC1 Plate Cover w Hole; 260mm
SK1.PC2 Plate Cover w Handle; 260mm
SK1.PC1S Plate Cover w Hole; 230mm
SK1.PC2S Plate Cover w Handle; 230mm
SK4.EC Egg Cup
SK1.FBL Finger Bowl; 130mm
SK5.GB05 140ml
SK5.GB10 285ml
SK1.CT3 Cafateria Tray; 3 Division; 340 x 265 x 30mm
SK1.CT4 Cafateria Tray; 4 Division; 340 x 265 x 35mm
Egg Cup
Finger Bowl
Gravy Boat
Hostel Feeding Trays
Ashtrays
Butter Dishes
Charger Plates
Dome / Cloche
Plate Covers
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
95
Stainless Steel Dinnerware
Order Code Description
Min
Pack
SK1.MFD1 Dish; 265 x 45mm
SK1.MFD2 Dish; 265 x 60mm
SK4.TUM Tumbler; 80mm
SK4.M7 Mug; 250ml
SK1.PD1 Dish; 205 x 30mm
SK1.PD2 Dish; 235 x 35mm
SK1.PD3 Dish; 240 x 45mm
SK5.TP50 0.5Lt
SK5.TP100 1Lt
SK5.TP200 2Lt
SK5.TP300 3Lt Tea Pot w Handle on Lid
SK5.MJ085 0.085Lt
SK5.MJ15 0.15Lt
SK5.MJ30 0.3Lt
SK5.MJ100 1Lt
SK5.MJ200 2Lt
SK5.MJ300 3Lt
SK5.SB30 Hinged; 0.3Lt
SK5.SUGL Loose Lid; 0.3Lt
SK5.SUG3 No Lid; 0.3Lt
SK5.SB15 No Lid; 0.15Lt
SK4.CS2 Salt Shaker
SK1.VD2 Veg Dish Fixed; 2 Div; 250mm
SK1.VD3 Veg Dish Fixed; 3 Div; 250mm
SK1.VDR Veg Dish Loose Div; 250mm
SK1.VND Veg Dish No Division. 250mm
Mine Feeding Dish
Mugs
Pie Dishes
Tea Pots - Small to Medium
Tea Pot - Large
Milk Jugs
Sugar Bowls
Salt & Pepper Shakers
Vegatable Dishes
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
96
Umoya Unlimited 39
Crockery CatalogueStainless Steel Dinnerware
Order Code Description
Min
Pack
SK1.MFD1 Dish; 265 x 45mm
SK1.MFD2 Dish; 265 x 60mm
SK4.TUM Tumbler; 80mm
SK4.M7 Mug; 250ml
SK1.PD1 Dish; 205 x 30mm
SK1.PD2 Dish; 235 x 35mm
SK1.PD3 Dish; 240 x 45mm
SK5.TP50 0.5Lt
SK5.TP100 1Lt
SK5.TP200 2Lt
SK5.TP300 3Lt Tea Pot w Handle on Lid
SK5.MJ085 0.085Lt
SK5.MJ15 0.15Lt
SK5.MJ30 0.3Lt
SK5.MJ100 1Lt
SK5.MJ200 2Lt
SK5.MJ300 3Lt
SK5.SB30 Hinged; 0.3Lt
SK5.SUGL Loose Lid; 0.3Lt
SK5.SUG3 No Lid; 0.3Lt
SK5.SB15 No Lid; 0.15Lt
SK4.CS2 Salt Shaker
SK1.VD2 Veg Dish Fixed; 2 Div; 250mm
SK1.VD3 Veg Dish Fixed; 3 Div; 250mm
SK1.VDR Veg Dish Loose Div; 250mm
SK1.VND Veg Dish No Division. 250mm
Mine Feeding Dish
Mugs
Pie Dishes
Tea Pots - Small to Medium
Tea Pot - Large
Milk Jugs
Sugar Bowls
Salt & Pepper Shakers
Vegatable Dishes
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
96
Stainless Steel Dinnerware
Order Code Description
Min
Pack
SK4.OP30 Oval Platter; 300mm
SK4.OP40 Oval Platter; 400mm
SK4.OP50 Oval Platter; 500mm
SK4.OP60 Oval Platter; 600mm
Oval Platters
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
97
40
Melanine
Umoya Unlimited
Crockery Catalogue
41Umoya Unlimited
Crockery CatalogueMelamine Dinnerware
Order Code Description
 Min
Pack
SAMP27 Dinner Plate 270x20mm White H/DUTY 12
SAMP25 Dinner Plate 250x20mm White M-H/DUTY 12
SAMMD0015 Main Plate 230x10mm M-H/DUTY 12
SAMMD0008 Main Plate 250x15mm L/DUTY 12
SAMP20 Side Plate 200x15mm White M-H/DUTY 12
SAMP15 Side Plate 165x15mm White M-H/DUTY 12
20cm Medium / Heavy Duty
16.5cm Medium / Heavy Duty
Side Plates
Dinner Plates
27cm Heavy Duty
25cm Medium / Heavy Duty
23cm Medium / Heavy Duty
25cm Light Duty
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
98
Umoya Unlimited 42
Crockery CatalogueMelamine Dinnerware
Order Code Description
 Min
Pack
SAMBD0016 Side Plate 190x15mm M-H/DUTY 12
SAMBD0009 Side Plate 200x15mm L/DUTY 12
SAMD360 Large Oval Platter 350x280 White M-H/DUTY 12
SAMD340 Small Oval Platter 300x240 White M-H/DUTY 12
SAMOP0005 Oval Platter 320x220mm M-H/DUTY 12
19cm Medium / Heavy Duty
20cm Light Duty
Oval Platters
35cm Medium / Heavy Duty
30cm Medium / Heavy Duty
32cm Medium Heavy Duty
Side Plates
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
99
Umoya Unlimited 43
Crockery CatalogueMelamine Dinnerware
Order Code Description
 Min
Pack
SAMBD0016 Side Plate 190x15mm M-H/DUTY 12
SAMBD0009 Side Plate 200x15mm L/DUTY 12
SAMD360 Large Oval Platter 350x280 White M-H/DUTY 12
SAMD340 Small Oval Platter 300x240 White M-H/DUTY 12
SAMOP0005 Oval Platter 320x220mm M-H/DUTY 12
19cm Medium / Heavy Duty
20cm Light Duty
Oval Platters
35cm Medium / Heavy Duty
30cm Medium / Heavy Duty
32cm Medium Heavy Duty
Side Plates
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
99
Melamine Dinnerware
Order Code Description
 Min
Pack
SAMBB0013 Breakfast Bowl 160x50mm M-H/DUTY 12
SAMB11 Breakfast Bowl 200x50mm White M-H/DUTY 12
SAMB10 Dessert Bowl Cream Bowl 145x45 White M-H/DUTY 12
SAMDB0010 Dessert Bowl 130x40mm M/DUTY 12
SAMP24 Soup Plate 230x30mm White H/DUTY 12
SAMSD0003 Soup Dish 200x40mm M-H/DUTY 12
SAMSB2260 Salad Bowl 22x60mm 12
SAMSB19055 Salad Bowl 190x55mm 12
SAMSB25070 Salad Bowl 250x70mm 12
SAMB14 Med Salad Bowl 240x60 White M/DUTY 12
SAMB12 Small Salad Bowl 210x50 White M/DUTY 12
SAMB400 Soup/Salad Bowl with lid White 12
SAMB30A Large Salad/Mixing Bowl White 300x130mm H/Duty 12
Soup Bowls
23cm Heavy Duty
20cm Medium / Heavy Duty
Salad Bowls
13cm Medium / Heavy Duty
Breakfast Bowls
16cm Medium / Heavy Duty
20cm Medium / Heavy Duty
Dessert Bowls
14.5cm Medium / Heavy Duty
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
100
Umoya Unlimited 44
Crockery CatalogueMelamine Dinnerware
Order Code Description
 Min
Pack
SAMBB0013 Breakfast Bowl 160x50mm M-H/DUTY 12
SAMB11 Breakfast Bowl 200x50mm White M-H/DUTY 12
SAMB10 Dessert Bowl Cream Bowl 145x45 White M-H/DUTY 12
SAMDB0010 Dessert Bowl 130x40mm M/DUTY 12
SAMP24 Soup Plate 230x30mm White H/DUTY 12
SAMSD0003 Soup Dish 200x40mm M-H/DUTY 12
SAMSB2260 Salad Bowl 22x60mm 12
SAMSB19055 Salad Bowl 190x55mm 12
SAMSB25070 Salad Bowl 250x70mm 12
SAMB14 Med Salad Bowl 240x60 White M/DUTY 12
SAMB12 Small Salad Bowl 210x50 White M/DUTY 12
SAMB400 Soup/Salad Bowl with lid White 12
SAMB30A Large Salad/Mixing Bowl White 300x130mm H/Duty 12
Soup Bowls
23cm Heavy Duty
20cm Medium / Heavy Duty
Salad Bowls
13cm Medium / Heavy Duty
Breakfast Bowls
16cm Medium / Heavy Duty
20cm Medium / Heavy Duty
Dessert Bowls
14.5cm Medium / Heavy Duty
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
100
Melamine Dinnerware
Order Code Description
 Min
Pack
SAMD450 Large Round Platter White 12
SAMD350 Small Round Platter White 12
SAMD320 Bread/Snack Platter White 12
SAMCP0022 CUP 230ml 12
SAMCS0022 SAUCER 130x20mm 12
SAMMG0027 Melamine Mug 300ml 12
SAMMLJ0051 Milk Jug 250ml 12
SAMSBL0031 Sugar Bowl + Lid 105x75mm 12
SAMSPOO40 Salt & pepper cellar  50x90mm 12
SAMAT0602W ASHTRAY 110 X 40-Sw/Gr/Wh 12
Platters
Cup and Saucer
Mug
Milk Jug
Sugar Bowl with Lid
Salt & Pepper Sets
Ashtray
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
101
Umoya Unlimited 45
Crockery CatalogueMelamine Dinnerware
Order Code Description
 Min
Pack
SAMD450 Large Round Platter White 12
SAMD350 Small Round Platter White 12
SAMD320 Bread/Snack Platter White 12
SAMCP0022 CUP 230ml 12
SAMCS0022 SAUCER 130x20mm 12
SAMMG0027 Melamine Mug 300ml 12
SAMMLJ0051 Milk Jug 250ml 12
SAMSBL0031 Sugar Bowl + Lid 105x75mm 12
SAMSPOO40 Salt & pepper cellar  50x90mm 12
SAMAT0602W ASHTRAY 110 X 40-Sw/Gr/Wh 12
Platters
Cup and Saucer
Mug
Milk Jug
Sugar Bowl with Lid
Salt & Pepper Sets
Ashtray
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
101
Melamine Dinnerware
Order Code Description
 Min
Pack
SAMTR4429 Rectangular Tray; 440 x 290mm 12
SAMTR4531 Rectangular Tray; 450 x 310mm 12
SAMHOT Hospital Tray 525 x 375mm - Plastic 12
Hospital Trays - White; Blue; Black; Green
Trays
Tray - 440 x 290mm
Tray - 450 x 290mm
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
102
For a quote, please contact contactus@umoyaunlimited.com
Email: contactus@umoyaunlimited.com
Telephone: +27 11 207 6260
Office Hours: 08h30–16h30 (Mon - Fri)
Website: www.umoyaunlimited.com
Contact us:
Address: Unit 18 Gallagher Place
Cnr Suttie and Richards Drive
Midrand, Gauteng, 1682
South Africa